
水上充氣

Water Inflatable

基本活動

Basic Activity
特選活動

 Special Activity

晨光暢游

Ocean Swim
晨光暢游

Ocean Swim

水上充氣

Water Inflatable

風翼體驗

Wingsurf

風翼體驗

Wingsurf

晨光暢游

Ocean Swim

帆船

Sailing

直立板

SUP

02

09

16

23

30

06

13

20

27

04

03

10

17

24

01

07

14

21

28

05

04

11

18

25

02

08

15

22

29

06

05

12

19

26

03

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN6月 June
2025

請點擊活動報名

Click the activity to enroll
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風翼體驗

      Wingsurf
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水上充氣 
      Water Inflatable

備註 Remarks :

1. 所有活動必須於活動前10天預先報名，先到先得
    Enrollment has to be done 7-day in advance for all activity based
on first-come first-server. 
2. 每季活動資料請參考網頁資料
    Please refer to our website for monthly activity calendar and
updates.
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晨光暢游

Ocean Swim

https://bookcamp.hkfyg.org.hk/event/3/2401305061
https://bookcamp.hkfyg.org.hk/event/3/2401305061
https://bookcamp.hkfyg.org.hk/event/3/2401305066
https://bookcamp.hkfyg.org.hk/event/3/2401305066
https://bookcamp.hkfyg.org.hk/event/3/24013050610
https://bookcamp.hkfyg.org.hk/event/3/24013050610
https://bookcamp.hkfyg.org.hk/event/3/24013050611
https://bookcamp.hkfyg.org.hk/event/3/24013050611
https://bookcamp.hkfyg.org.hk/event/3/2401305068
https://bookcamp.hkfyg.org.hk/event/3/2401305068
https://bookcamp.hkfyg.org.hk/event/3/2401305065
https://bookcamp.hkfyg.org.hk/event/3/2401305065
https://bookcamp.hkfyg.org.hk/event/3/24013050612
https://bookcamp.hkfyg.org.hk/event/3/24013050612
https://bookcamp.hkfyg.org.hk/event/3/2401305064
https://bookcamp.hkfyg.org.hk/event/3/2401305064
https://bookcamp.hkfyg.org.hk/event/3/2401305069
https://bookcamp.hkfyg.org.hk/event/3/2401305069
https://bookcamp.hkfyg.org.hk/event/3/2401305067
https://bookcamp.hkfyg.org.hk/event/3/2401305067
https://bookcamp.hkfyg.org.hk/event/3/2401305062
https://bookcamp.hkfyg.org.hk/event/3/2401305062
https://bookcamp.hkfyg.org.hk/event/3/2401305063
https://bookcamp.hkfyg.org.hk/event/3/2401305063

